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Q1: Overall, how satisfied or dissatisfied are you with your local area as a place to live? Total
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Q46: Are you male or | Male 619 22.4% 1228 51.7% 247 11.7% 198 10.0% 102 4.2% 2394 100.0%
female? Female 850 25.9% 1517 51.6% 317 11.5% 206 7.9% 96 3.1% 2986 100.0%
Age group 18 - 29 years 39 14.9% 153 59.7% 29 12.1% 25 9.8% 9 3.4% 255 100.0%
30 - 39 years 116 21.4% 278 51.2% 69 13.3% 61 11.5% 14 2.6% 538 100.0%
40 - 49 years 180 20.9% 413 51.1% 102 13.1% 75 10.2% 33 4.7% 803 100.0%
50 - 59 years 270 24.2% 546 53.0% 100 10.0% 84 8.8% 43 3.9% 1043 100.0%
60 - 69 years 364 28.5% 641 50.5% 125 9.9% 82 6.5% 56 4.6% 1268 100.0%
70-79 years 263 30.7% 433 50.1% 75 9.5% 51 6.3% 28 3.4% 850 100.0%
80 years and over 214 46.2% 201 41.9% 40 8.8% 9 2.0% 7 1.2% 471 100.0%
Q55: Ethnic group White British 1398 24.1% 2589 51.8% 524 11.5% 374 8.8% 189 3.8% 5074 100.0%
White other 25 27.7% 50 52.9% 11 15.9% 5 2.8% 1 1% 92 100.0%
Other minority group 21 28.8% 41 46.2% 11 11.2% 7 9.6% 4 4.2% 84 100.0%
Q49: Tenure Owned or mortgaged 1105 24.4% 2085 51.7% 410 11.2% 301 8.9% 150 3.7% 4051 100.0%
Rented 353 24.0% 633 51.4% 146 12.4% 99 8.9% 45 3.4% 1276 100.0%
Q52: Economic Employed full or part 581 | 21.3% | 1314 | 53.9% | 262 | 11.2% | 213 | 10.1% | 89 | 35% | 2459 | 100.0%
activity time/self employed
Not economically active 188 21.6% 363 47.6% 97 15.7% 78 10.7% 37 4.4% 763 100.0%
Wholly retired from work 648 33.1% 987 49.3% 180 9.5% 103 5.2% 62 2.9% 1980 100.0%
Q44: How long in less than 3 years 84 22.2% 173 57.4% 25 9.1% 19 7.6% 10 3.7% 311 100.0%
DBC area? 3to 5 years 49 | 34.8% 86 | 44.3% 19 | 10.0% 12 9.0% 5 2.0% 171 | 100.0%
6 to 10 years 125 23.9% 210 50.2% 51 12.8% 36 9.2% 15 3.9% 437 100.0%
11 to 20 years 154 20.5% 349 53.0% 71 12.3% 59 10.7% 25 3.6% 658 100.0%
more than 20 years 1015 24.2% 1881 51.6% 388 11.7% 270 8.8% 139 3.7% 3693 100.0%
Q53: Long-standing Yes 537 26.0% 959 48.6% 208 11.4% 156 9.8% 81 4.1% 1941 100.0%
iliness? No 868 23.2% 1684 53.4% 324 11.5% 229 8.5% 110 3.5% 3215 100.0%
Q48: Health in Very good 445 27.7% 664 50.4% 120 10.5% 104 8.0% 50 3.3% 1383 100.0%
general? Good 572 22.5% 1184 54.5% 212 10.9% 149 8.9% 67 3.2% 2184 100.0%
Fair 361 23.4% 693 50.5% 161 12.2% 107 9.2% 59 4.6% 1381 100.0%
Bad 72 23.1% 158 43.9% 46 17.0% 36 13.4% 10 2.6% 322 100.0%
Very bad 20 21.2% 32 36.5% 15 17.9% 9 14.0% 9 10.4% 85 100.0%
Q50: Children in Yes 226 21.1% 543 53.2% 120 11.6% 96 10.6% 37 3.6% 1022 100.0%
All respondents BOROUGH 1495 24.3% 2784 51.6% 569 11.5% 411 8.9% 202 3.6% 5461 100.0%
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